Bahnfinale Thiiringen 2025

Datum

Startliste

Anzahl

Nr Jg

An der Bande

47
48
26
46
16
44
17

An der Messlinie

41
21
18
33
42
45
19

2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012

27.09.2025

Ul5m

14

Name

WAGNER
GOHRING
HEINKE
TREFF
TANIGUCHI
OCHSENFARTH
GOTZE

HENSEL
BARDELL
HENTSCHEL
FISCHER
HILDEBRANDT
SCHONING
ROHN

27.09.2025

Vorname

Louis
Aaron
Carlo
Phil
Akito
Florian
Lias

Niklas

Ausscheidungsfahren

Verein

RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSV Sonneberg
1.RC Jena

RSC Turbine Erfurt

UCI-ID

10153430540
10112063777
10130361011
10116137676

RSV Blau-Wei3 Meiningen 10126285593

RSC Turbine Erfurt

SSV Gera 1990

RSC Turbine Erfurt

Leopold Alexander Lowen Weimar

Jonas
Pau
Joshua

Moritz- Benedikt

Jakob

SSV Gera 1990

RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSC Turbine Erfurt

SSV Gera 1990

www.ssv-gera.de

10116125956
10152485495

10105782221
10126277816
10148143232
10152960593
10117379377
10119822565
10149047352

ZF Scr AF Ges

11 2
2 6 8
4 5 9
10 4 14
7 10 17

12 21
12 14 26
3 2 5
6 3 9
5 8 13
8 7 15
11 9 20
13 11 24
14 13 27



